 PPC
  /
 G
41 /
 H
M
55  /
 D

Ground
Dimensions (unit:mm)
Ordering Information
D525
12V DC
input
ECW-281B-R10/D525/1GB Fanless embedded system , with dual core Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8G, with 6 serial ports, with 1GB
DDR3 memory, 12VDC in, 60W power adapter with ERP and PSE certificates, black, RoHS
ECW-281BW-R10/D525/1GB
Fanless embedded system , with dual core Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8G, with 6 serial ports, built-in
802.11b/g/n wireless, with 1GB DDR3 memory, 12VDC in, 60W power adapter with ERP and PSE
certificates, black, RoHS
ECW-281B2-R10/D525/1GB
Fanless embedded system , with dual core Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8G, with dual VGA display and 5
serial ports, with 1GB DDR3 memory, 12VDC in, 60W power adapter with ERP and PSE certificates,
black, RoHS
ECW-281B2W-R10/D525/1GB
Fanless embedded system , with dual core Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8G, with dual VGA display and 5
serial ports, built-in 802.11b/g/n wireless, with 1GB DDR3 memory, 12VDC in, 60W power adapter
with ERP and PSE certificates, black, RoHS
9~36V DC
input
ECW-281BWD-R10/D525/1GB Fanless embedded system , with dual core Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8G, with 6 serial ports, with 1GB
DDR3 memory, 9-36VDC in, w/o power adapter, black, RoHS
ECW-281BWDW-R10/D525/1GB Fanless embedded system , with dual core Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8G, with 6 serial ports, built-in
802.11b/g/n wireless, with 1GB DDR3 memory, 9-36VDC in, w/o power adapter, black, RoHS
ECW-281B2WD-R10/D525/1GB Fanless embedded system , with dual core Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8G, with dual VGA display and 5
serial ports, with 1GB DDR3 memory, 9-36VDC in, w/o power adapter, black, RoHS
ECW-281B2WDW-R10/D525/1GB
Fanless embedded system , with dual core Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8G, with dual VGA display and 5
serial ports, built-in 802.11b/g/n wireless, with 1GB DDR3 memory, 9-36VDC in, w/o power adapter,